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HE BAIRRER 14:09:49
Lap 3] Laptime s1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap (53] Laptime S1 S2 s3 SpdTr
6 14:16:37.516 51.136 19.765 7.900 23.471 116.6
(58) YHRLOBBRAA 7 ZC33S 7 14:17:34.103 56.587 22.662 8.218 25.707 94.1
1 14:12:27.300 1:17.182 32.058 9.806 35.318 49.1 8 14:18:25.768 51.665 19.761 8.467 23.437 118.2
2 14:13:13.454 46.154 18.285 7.001 20.868 125.9 9 14:19:21.770 56.002 21.770 8.347 25.885 98.9
3 14:14:09.898 56.444 18.051 6.860 31.533 126.5 10 14:20:12.440 50.670 19.685 7.401 23.584 119.2
4 14:14:54.299 44.401 18.044 6.598 19.759 126.8 11 14:21:10.966 58.526 23.161 8.458 26.907 93.1
5 14:15:38.751 44452  17.889 6.606 19.957 125.6 12 14:22:12.216 1:01.250 24,076 8.395 28.779 97.6
6 14:16:55.803 1:17.052 34.435 9.550 33.067 47.4
7 14:18:02.645 1:06.842 30.067 9.428 27.347 94,1 (51) B¢k ZC31S
8 14:18:47.140 44,495 17.927 6.659 19.909 123.6 1 14:12:11.779 55.343 22.247 8.714 24.382 96.9
9 14:19:52.137 1:04.997 25.342 8.085 31.570 65.5 2 14:13:09.329 57.550 23.985 9.049 24.516 102.5
10 14:20:37.116 44.979 18.089 6.634 20.256 125.3 3 14:14:00.220 50.891 20.501 7.770 22.620 111.6
4 14:15:03.760 1:03.540 30.272 8.435 24.833 95.9
(56) yaz ZC33S 5 14:15:58.617 54.857 21.964 8.376 24,517 112.0
1 14:11:38.947 48.742 19.379 7.319 22.044 119.7 6 14:16:50.960 52.343 20.908 8.073 23.362 111.6
2 14:12:31.883 52.936 22.344 7.550 23.042 87.8 7 14:17:48.335 57.375 24.530 8.497 24.348 93.4
3 14:13:19.837 47.954 19.125 7.132 21.697 120.0 8 14:18:40.372 52.037  20.374 8.009 23.654 111.8
4 14:16:03.001 2:43.164 24.086 8.685 24.776 103.6 9 14:19:36.980 56.608 23.709 8.402 24.497 89.0
5 14:16:53.824 50.823 19.241 7.275 24.307 122.7 10 14:20:42.194 1:05.214 26.359 9.040 29.815 98.5
6 14:18:08.039 1:14.215 29.394 9.389 35.432 93.3 11 14:21:33.659 51.465 20.573 7.812 23.080 111.8
7 14:18:57.125 49.086 19.269 7.613 22.204 120.3 12 14:22:33.929 1:00.270 24.583 8.757 26.930 76.4
8 14:19:46.521 49.396 19.109 7.731 22.556 120.8
9 14:20:35.477 48.956  19.031 7.744 22.181 123.0 (60) [FXoSh ZC33S
10 14:21:27.656 52.179 19.206 7.420 25.553 121.3 1 14:11:54.262 52.727 20.380 8.191 24.156 118.2
11 14:22:21.433 53.777 20.057 7.715 26.005 110.4 2 14:12:47.097 52.835 20.802 8.107 23.926 116.6
3 14:13:45.508 58.411 23.523 9.083 25.805 92.2
(54) ®H0A ZC31S 4 14:14:45.978 1:00.470 24,983 8.648 26.839 78.4
1 14:12:06.003 54,022 22.762 8.180 23.080 97.3 5 14:15:37.743 51.765 20.475 7.894 23.396 113.2
2 14:12:56.480 50.477 20.316 7.733 22.428 109.8 6 14:16:35.452 57.709 23.883 8.704 25.122 81.4
3 14:13:46.348 49.868 20.046 7.441 22.381 111.6 7 14:17:26.755 51.303  20.170 7.792 23.341 116.1
4 14:14:36.395 50.047  19.939 7.477 22.631 110.9 8 14:18:30.591 1:03.836 25.349 11.644 26.843 98.5
5 14:15:51.558 1:15.163 23.336 10.464 41.363 101.1 9 14:19:31.694 1:01.103 24.875 9.468 26.760 101.1
6 14:17:01.328 1:09.770 32.621 9.453 27.696 92.5 10 14:20:23.600 51.906 20.435 8.064 23.407 115.4
7 14:17:51.513 50.185 20.308 7.616 22.261 110.9 11 14:21:30.084 1:06.484 24.207 9.582 32.695 91.5
(52) Livh ZC83S (53) %371+ 2C31S
1 14:11:45.235 58.851 24.390 9.027 25.434 99.6 1 14:11:50.007 56.630 23.182 8.830 24.618 98.0
2 14:12:38.698 53.463 22.361 8.259 22.843 93.1 2 14:12:42.225 52.218 20.834 7.979 23.405 108.2
3 14:13:29.197 50.499 20.370 7.878 22.251 108.7 3 14:13:34.049 51.824 20.774 7.923 23.127 107.6
4 14:14:25.258 56.061 22.848 8.564 24.649 104.0 4 14:14:33.612 59.563 24.685 9.090 25.788 83.2
5 14:15:18.738 53.480 21.868 8.859 22.753 104.0 5 14:15:26.655 53.043 21.059 8.047 23.937 106.5
6 14:16:08.683 49.945  20.326 7.603 22.016 109.3 6 14:16:32.686 1:06.031 26.683 9.563 29.785 77.7
7 14:17:09.590 1:00.907 24.473 9.796 26.638 81.3 7 14:17:38.943 1:06.257 30.541 9.421 26.295 65.3
8 14:18:44.440 1:34.850 41.420 16.029 37.401 42.7 8 14:18:32.245 53.302 20.991 8.250 24.061 108.0
9 14:19:57.140 1:12.700 35.272 9.968 27.460 43.0 9 14:19:24.729 52.484 20.894 7.880 23.710 108.0
10 14:20:47.967 50.827 20.413 7.845 22.569 110.2 10 14:20:17.041 52.312  20.650 7.920 23.742 107.8
11 14:21:25.154 1:08.113 28.557 9.060 30.496 65.8
(59) ¥ €335 12 14:22:17.939 52.785 21.382 7.841 23.562 107.6
1 14:11:30.460 50.250 19.726 7.503 23.021 113.2
2 14:12:21.073 50.613 19.765 7.873 22.975 113.9
3 14:13:23.107 1:02.034 31.741 7.504 22,789 69.3
4 14:14:14.285 51.178  19.695 7.412 24.071 114.9
5 14:15:32.675 1:18.390 39.113 11.538 27.739 58.9
6 14:16:22.776 50.101 19.800 7.361 22.940 113.4
7 14:17:13.920 51.144 19.778 7.384 23.982 114.2
8 14:18:28.815 1:14.895 31.570 9.059 34.266 60.4
9 14:19:41.079 1:12.264 38.385 8.199 25.680 54.7
10 14:20:31.304 50.225 19.737 7.565 22.923 114.6
11 14:21:21.713 50.409 19.887 7.455 23.067 112.7
(55) ZhED 2C31S
1 14:12:04.447 57.128 25.047 8.232 23.849 86.5
2 14:12:55.106 50.659 19.332 7.997 23.330 122.7
3 14:13:54.472 59.366 23.023 8.921 27.422 119.7
4 14:14:50.883 56.411 24.745 8.423 23.243 81.7
5 14:15:46.380 55.497  19.312 7.746 28.439 121.6
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